BALLINA ATHLETICS CLUB HANDICAPS DATE 20/04/25

Distance 1 Km

TIME NAME TIME NAME

16.40 Ace Lindsay 17.00 Ella Muldoon
19.20 Alana Lee 19.00 Emma Tavendale
18.50 Albee O'Connor 19.10 Erin Stalenberg
20.40 Alex Dogan 16.30 Esther Waliles
17.30 Alex Pamment 22.00 Finn Wrightson
14.00 Alexia Harriss 14.40 Fiona O'Shaughnessy
15.40 Alexis Crake 18.00 Florence Percival
19.50 Ali Dogan 21.40 Gabe Wrightson
19.00 Alice Singleton 18.30 Georgina Morley
18.50 Amber Tavendale 16.10 Ginny Goss
17.50 Anna Batterham 14.00 Glenys Davidson
18.40 Anne Marsic 18.20 Grace Wood
17.20 Ashton Habershon 14.40 Hamish O'Shaughnessy
0.50 Barry Saxby 10.50 Harlow Lindsay
18.40 Benji Clements 17.20 Harriet O'Connor
18.40  Billie O'Connor 20.10 Hawi Dearn
14.50 Bodhi Delaney-Tittleton 15.50 Hayden Janezic
18.20 Brenda Omune 19.40 Heather Riordan
18.10 Brett Singleton 17.30 lluka Coates
12.10 Brighton Wilson 17.10 Irene Brockhill
19.20 Cailin Willebrands 18.40 Isla Clements
18.40 Camille Keenan 17.10 Jack Muldoon
14.00 Carole Morris 20.10 Jack O'Connor
13.40 Carolyn Randle 17.00 Jackie Behan
16.10 Cleon Kirby 20.10 James Kirby
19.50 David Matheson 10.10 Jan Knight

15.20 Devendra Culbertson 14.00 Janelle Church
15.30 Diablo White 18.00 Janelle Stephen
17.10 Elena Palamara 14.00 Janice Saxby
18.50 Elizabeth Rix 16.10 Jasmine Winiata



TIME

18.40
18.10
20.00
16.10
18.10
18.10
19.30
11.20
17.40
15.20
19.20
15.50
17.20
10.50
19.50
20.50
14.20
19.00
18.20
16.10
15.40
19.00
16.00
17.40
18.20
16.20
14.30
21.00
15.00
18.30

BALLINA ATHLETICS CLUB HANDICAPS

Distance 1 Km

NAME

Jo O'Connor

Joel Heywood
John Farrell

Josh White

Jowi Dearn

Justin Drew
Kalani O'Connor
Kashwin Kulria
Kathryn Wood
Kevin Tavendale
Khyati Choudhary
Koah Matheson
Krishna Choudhary
Kristie Ramstedt
Lakey Surtees
Laura Wright
Lauren Sullivan
Leighton Habershon
Lila Morley

Lina Lachmann
Lisa Wong

Lucy Tavendale
Luke Heywood
Manny Behan
Marley Donald
Michael Heywood

Michael O'Shaughnessy

Nathan Wills
Orla Farrell
Oscar Donald

TIME

15.10
14.00
18.10
17.40
18.00
27.20
15.50
18.50
11.30
19.10
13.40
19.50
18.20
18.40
17.10
18.50
16.10
21.10
19.30
16.10
14.50
11.30
16.30
20.20

DATE 20/04/25

NAME

Patrick Martin
Paul Wrightson
Pearl Singleton
Pippi Crake
Rachel Wills
Reilly Lachmann
Reubin Sykes
Ria Keenan

Rod Behan
Safia Wrightson
Samantha White
Simon Percival
Simone Singleton
Snowy Clare
Stephen Muldoon
Summer Clare
Tahlo Matheson
Thomas Wood
Tom Kirby
Toretto White
Trixie Donald
Valmai Coe
Virender Kulria
Yasmin Dogan



TIME

12.40
19.10
14.50
18.40
14.50
17.00
7.50
6.50
15.30
4.20
18.00
18.40
11.20
16.50
0.10
19.20
12.50
16.30
16.30
22.40
23.10
18.10
18.40
16.10
19.50
19.50
15.40
23.00
0.20
17.30

BALLINA ATHLETICS CLUB HANDICAPS

NAME

Ace Lindsay
Adelle Purbrick
Adrian Johnson
Aislinn Hanley
Alex Ipsen
Alex Pamment
Alexia Harriss
Alexis Crake
Ali Dogan
Alison Brown
Allan Sykes
Andrew Dearn
Angelique Tittleton
Anne Mitchell
Anne Wade

Ari Culbertson
Ava Delaney
Ava Morley
Bella Delaney
Ben Kirby

Beniji Clements
Blue Band

Bob Brockhill
Brenda Omune
Brett Singleton
Brian Farrell
Brighton Wilson
Carlie Drew
Carolyn Randle
Catherine Wills

Distance 3 Km

TIME

22.00
16.30
19.50
14.30
17.20
16.50
21.20
18.40
19.50
20.00
16.30
22.00
17.20
15.50
20.00
16.40
14.10
23.10
18.50
22.40
19.00
11.50
19.10
20.30
22.50
15.40
6.40
17.50
17.00
18.20

DATE 20/04/25

NAME

Charlotte Ashdown
Cleon Kirby

Craig Cowan
Cressinda Newton
Cruz Miles

Curtis Miles
Darcy Clare

David Matheson
David Pamment
Elena Palamara
Elisa Richards
Elsie Drew

Emily Wailes
Emmett Lyons
Erin Stalenberg
Esther Wailes
Evan Smith

Eve Drew

Finn Braly-Kenny
Finn Wrightson
Fiona Batterham
Florence Percival
Freya Cowan
Gabe Wrightson
Gareth Culbertson
Gemma Percival
Glenys Davidson
Grace Wood
Harriet O'Connor
Harry Wills



TIME

14.50
19.00
25.10
13.10
20.00
18.40
17.20
18.00
23.40
19.50
18.50
19.40
18.40
8.40
9.20
0.00
9.50
12.50
18.40
19.00
18.40
19.10
18.30
19.20
15.20
12.00
17.40
24.50
15.50
13.40

BALLINA ATHLETICS CLUB HANDICAPS

NAME

Hattie Johnson
Hawi Dearn
Henry Drew
Hetty Percival
lain Wills

lluka Coates
Irene Brockhill
Isabelle Braly
Isaiah Richards
Isla Clements
lzzy Johnson
Jacqui Lachmann
Jake Richards
Jana Herzog
Janelle Church
Jasmine Winiata
Jaye Pamment
Jennifer Bramann
Jessica Dogan
Jody Reinbott
Joe O'Connor
Joel Heywood
Joshua Drew
Jowi Dearn
Judy Fulkerson
June Rutledge
Justin Drew

Kai Kubils

Kane Scott
Kathryn Wood

Distance 3 Km

TIME
8.50

7.30

7.00

1.00

13.30
15.30
16.50
19.10
17.30
21.10
15.50
22.50
13.00
11.50
20.30
18.30
16.20
20.10
19.30
11.10
17.30
19.00
19.30
18.00
22.00

18.40
19.50
20.50
17.40

14.00

DATE 20/04/25

NAME

Ken Brown

Koah Matheson
Krishna Choudhary
Kyrie Crake
Laura Clements
Leah Miles
Leighton Habershon
Lexie Flintoff
Lily-Rose Newell
Lisette Lyons
Louise Wright
Luke Dogan
Luke Marshall
Manny Behan
Marley Donald
Matthew Wood
Maureen Holmes
Max Gilbert

Max Reinbott
Michael Heywood
Mish Mackiewicz
Morgan Richards
Nadege Smith
Natalie Goodwin
Natalie Reinbott
Nathan Clements
Nathan Wills

Neil Bambrook
Nicky Johnson
Norm Headford



TIME

11.30
20.20
17.40
16.20
11.10
16.50
20.10
15.00
22.00
7.40
17.00
17.00
13.00
17.20
4.20
21.00
13.00
20.00
20.30
16.50
9.10
21.10
16.40
14.40
24.20
20.00
14.50
18.30
19.20
22.10

BALLINA ATHLETICS CLUB HANDICAPS

Distance 3 Km

NAME

Oliver O'Shaughnessy
Oscar Donald
Pearl Singleton
Pema Fulkerson
Pennie Lyons
Peter Brown
Peter Drew

Peter Whittaker
Pip Taylor

Pippi Crake
Rachel Wills
Reilly Lachmann
Robert Newell
Rocco Miles
Rosemary Bambrook
Scott Batterham
Sheryl Layzell
Sierra Foster
Simone Singleton
Sofia Batterham
Sophia Saxby
Stephen Johnson
Steve Wright
Tahlo Matheson
Tasman Foster
Ted Tittleton
Teddi Russell
Tenzin Fulkerson
Thomas Reinbott
Thomas Wood

TIME

20.00
22.30
19.00
31.00
14.30
22.00

DATE 20/04/25

NAME

Timothy Payne
Tom Kirby

Tony Morley
Torsten Lachmann
Yasmin Dogan
Zac Richards



TIME

8.00
0.30
10.50
17.00
3.10
410
9.30
10.30
11.20
12.50
10.40
3.20
11.00
1.50
14.20
5.00
13.10
10.20
17.50
6.50
5.10
0.00
9.10
11.10
9.20
16.30
0.50
9.10
3.10
410

BALLINA ATHLETICS CLUB HANDICAPS

Distance 6 Km

NAME

Adelle Purbrick
Adrian Johnson
Aislinn Hanley
Alex Dogan

Ali Dogan
Andrew Dearn
Anne Mitchell
Brad Lyons
Brett Layzell
Brett Singleton
Brian Farrell
Catherine Wills
Cheyne Willebrands
Cleon Kirby
Craig Woollett
David Pamment
Dom Gilhooley
Dom Howard
Dylan Wilson
Elena Palamara
Emily Wailes
Gabi Anderson
Garry Simes
Gary Jones
Harper Lindsay
James Kirby
Jessica Dogan
John Wade

Jon Baxter-Wright
Jowi Dearn

TIME

15.20
12.50
10.10
15.50
4.50
20.00
10.50
12.50
10.40
0.00
12.00
12.40
15.10
6.40
13.40
7.10
4.00
10.50
5.40
13.30
13.30
15.30
12.50

DATE 20/04/25

NAME

Kai Kubils

Kevin Tavendale
Kim Churchill
Luke Dogan
Michael Wilson
Nathan Crake
Oscar Donald
Patrick Jones
Pauline Butler
Peter Brown
Sandra Wiedecke
Scott Batterham
Shane Russell
Sharyn Anderson
Skye Dogan
Soledad Fuentes
Steve Wright
Thomas Wood
Tim O'Reilly
Tom Kirby
Tommy Behan
Torsten Lachmann
Will Bennett



